
COMM AT NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4
FOR POB, CONT E 290.28 FT TO W R
HAMMOCK RD, S 150.35 FT W 290.28

ASH JAMES W/ASH JOSEPH BRENT
141 SE PELICAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-18-10380-002
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06/30/2025 chuck 1.00 9,000 0 0 9,000

STANDARD
3

20,948
7,000
9,000
36,948
9,035
27,913

0
27,913
36,948

0

36,948
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ASH JAMES J

ASH JAMES W

1428/488 10/16/2020 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNTER DOROTHY N

HUNTER DOROTHY N
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000053249 Roof Replacement 0 05/28/2025

HX Base Yr

141 SE PELICAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 780 111.9000 67.14 52,369 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 780

BAS 780 100 780 20,948

780 780 20,948

BAS= W60 S13 E60 N13$.

BAS

60

13

60

13

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


